RANGLISTE

Herren: 1974 und alter, (H10B)

Distanz: 10 km

Rang Start-Nr.

1o o PR AS©®©ONOORWON

422
444
409
416
433
438
427
437
401
431
412
432
406
424
435
440
400

Laufzeit Name

00:45:01.6 Moser
00:47:30.1 Marbert
00:48:18.8 Kradolfer
00:48:49.6 Gatschet
00:49:47.2 Gafner
00:50:18.8 Biedermann
00:50:26.7 Turler
00:50:39.0 Mazur
00:51:20.9 Schitz
00:56:10.2 Jaberg
00:56:20.1 Géaggeler
00:56:41.8 Benfatto
00:58:09.4 Anken
00:58:13.6 Matter
00:59:09.0 Rechsteiner
01:04:13.4 Aeschlimann
01:04:57.1 Dietrich

18. Marchethon vom 31. Oktober 2015
Bern-Neufeld

Vorname
Konrad
Peter
Werner
Bruno
Roland
Heinz
Andreas
Michael
Reinhart
Andreas
René
Alessandro
Christoph
Oliver
Roger
Beat
Hubert

Strasse

Blitenweg 4

Ralliweg 12

Unterer Mattenweg 11
Mdihlegasse 6
Mengerstrofstrasse 26
brunnmattstrasse 30
Bernstrasse 14a
Goldbrunnenstrasse 134
Kreuzackerstrasse 34
Tannenweg 4
Spielgasse 7d
Schlossmatte 6
Bernstrasse 115
Distelweg 6

Landweg 6
Mattenweg 4

F.X. Mllerstrasse 10

PLZ
3270
3012
3920
3295
3144
4528
3072
8055
8623
3270
3115
3110
3066
3714
3084
3270
3185

Ga marchethon

Ort
Aarberg
Bern
Zermatt
Rdti b. B.
Gasel
Zuchwil
Ostermundigen
Zurich
Wetzikon
Aarberg
Gerzensee
Muinsingen
Stettlen
Frutigen
Wabern
Aarberg
Schmitten

Kat.
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B
H10B

H10B



